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Lname Fname 
 
Trauma Center Email Address 

Bonner David  East Central Trauma Care Region ecmtcr@yahoo.com 

Furtick Diane  North MS Medical Center dfurtick@nmhs.net 

Grisham Donna  North Trauma Care Region donnagrishamnorthmstrauma@gmail.com 

Gunthrie Althea University of MS Medical Center adgunthrie@umc.edu 

Knight Bobbie South Central Regional Medical Center bknight@scrmc.com 

Kyle Amber University of MS Medical Center akyle@umc.edu  

Langston Stephanie  Lawrence County Hospital stephanie.langston@smrmc.com  

McCullom Monica Forrest General Hospital MMcCullum@forrestgeneral.com  

McManus Jimmy Southwest Trauma Care Region smtcr@hotmail.com 

Nottenkamper Gerald  Singing River Hospital Gerald.Nottenkamper@mysrhs.com  

Rickels Cherri Delta Trauma Care Region deltaregion10@yahoo.com  

Smalley Gloria  Southeast Trauma Care Region glorias@aaaambulance.net  

Stevens Courtney  University of MS Medical Center CBStevens@umc.edu 

Stewart Kathryn  Lebonheur Children’s Hospital Kathryn.Stewart@lebonheur.org 

 Terrell Janet Anderson Regional Medical Center jterrell@andersonregional.com  

Thomas Gail Coast Trauma Care Region coastaltrauma@bellsouth.net  

 Vance Brandye Anderson Regional Medical Center bvance@andersonregional.com  

Westberry Stacey  J.M. Still Burn Center stacey.westberry@mymerithealth.com 
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